200MHz/100MHz/60MHz DIGITAL STORAGE OSCILLOSCOPE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Made to Measure. Good Will Instrument Co., Ltd.A5 A6
Option
Opt. 01: GPIB Interface
Opt. 02: Battery power operation
( Factory installed, include additional DC Power & Battery charger circuits  and Li-lon Battery pack x 2 )
GDS-2062  60MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-2064  60MHz, 4-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-2102  100MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-2104  100MHz, 4-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-2202  200MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-2204  200MHz, 4-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-2062/2064 GDS-2102/2104 GDS-2202/2204
Channels 2/4 2/4 2/4
Bandwidth DC ~ 60MHz ( 3dB) DC ~ 100MHz ( 3dB) DC ~ 200MHz ( 3dB)
Rise Time 5.8ns Approx. 3.5ns Approx. 1.75ns Approx.

Li-Ion Battery Pack
200MHz/100MHz/60MHz DIGITAL STORAGE OSCILLOSCOPE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Made to Measure. Good Will Instrument Co., Ltd.A5 A6
Option
Opt. 01: GPIB Interface
Opt. 02: Battery power operation
( Factory installed, include additional DC Power & Battery charger circuits  and Li-lon Battery pack x 2 )
GDS-2062  60MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-2064  60MHz, 4-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-2102  100MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-2104  100MHz, 4-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-2202  200MHz, 2-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-2204  200MHz, 4-channel, Color LCD Display DSO
GDS-2062/2064 GDS-2102/2104 GDS-2202/2204
Channels 2/4 2/4 2/4
Bandwidth DC ~ 60MHz ( 3dB) DC ~ 100MHz ( 3dB) DC ~ 200MHz ( 3dB)
Rise Time 5.8ns Approx. 3.5ns Approx. 1.75ns Approx.